
1 Shettleston H "A" J.L.Stewart 22:04 1 R.Wedlock 23:24 1 45:28 N.Morrison 22:58 1 1:08:26 W.Scally 23:46 1:32:12
2 Edinburgh Southern H "A" J.C.Douglas 23:05 3 A.Matson 23:56 2 47:01 A.Murray 23:25 2 1:10:26 G.Jones 22:09 1:32:35
3 Shettleston H "B" T.Paterson 23:45 7 H.Summerhill 23:56 5 47:41 L.Meneely 23:52 3 1:11:33 T.Grubb 23:26 1:34:59
4 Clydesdale H "A" I.Donald 24:09 9 D.F.Gemmell 23:47 8 47:56 P.Dolan 24:26 5 1:12:22 I.Leggatt 23:16 1:35:38
5 Victoria Park AAC "A" W.Barrow 23:30 5 J.Reilly NTT A.Reid NTT 6 1:12:24 A.Smith 24:56 1:37:20
6 Springburn H "A" A.McLellan 23:41 6 H.Gorman 23:26 3 47:07 T.O'Reilly 25:45 9 1:12:52 E.Knox 23:35 1:36:27
7 Bellahouston H "A" B.Goodwin 23:08 4 I.Kerr 24:28 4 47:36 J.Adair 24:29 4 1:12:05 M.McLean 25:15 1:37:20
8 Falkirk Victoria H "A" W.Day 23:00 2 W.Sharp 24:54 7 47:54 A.Pender 25:44 10 1:13:38 S.Downie 24:16 1:37:54
9 Monkland H "B" W.Drysdale 24:38 16 P.MacDonald 23:10 6 47:48 R.Devlin 24:50 7 1:12:38 D.Nee 26:18 1:38:56

10 Larkhall YMCA "A" D.McBain 24:08 8 J.Silfillan 25:18 12 49:26 B.McRooerts 25:08 12 1:14:34 I.Burns 24:30 1:39:04
11 Greenock Wellpark H "B" L.Spence 24:20 13 W.Stoddart 23:38 9 47:58 N.Pollard 24:46 8 1:12:44 A.Coutts 26:30 1:39:14
12 Edinburgh Southern H "B" K.D.Ballantyne 24:28 15 R.A.McFall 24:41 11 49:09 G.Stark 24:58 11 1:14:07 M.Conlan 26:40 1:40:47
13 Shettleston H "C" T.Graham 25:13 21 W.Russell 24:34 15 49:47 C.Maciver 25:41 15 1:15:28 K.Sime 25:32 1:41:00
14 East Kilbride AAC "A" A.Brown 24:59 18 I.Gilbert 27:12 23 52:11 M.Logie 25:49 21 1:18:00 A.Partridge 23:41 1:41:41
15 Law & District AAC "A" A.H.Brown 24:23 14 D.Simpson 25:15 14 49:38 J.Johnstone 25:37 14 1:15:15 C.Crawford 26:49 1:42:04
16 Victoria Park AAC "B" K.Cameron 25:49 27 C.Laing 24:38 17 50:27 W.McDonald 26:07 18 1:16:34 R.Calderwood 25:32 1:42:06
17 Glasgow Police "A" D,Lang 25:32 23 N.Scott 26:35 22 52:07 W.Armour 26:38 22 1:18:45 S.Irvine 23:59 1:42:44
18 Babock & Wilcox G.Trainer 24:11 10 C.McAlinden 25:17 13 49:28 A.McManus 25:27 13 1:14:55 R.Black 28:00 1:42:55
19 Maryhill H "A" J.Brennan 24:41 17 S.Watson 25:55 18 50:36 R.Ball 26:20 20 1:16:56 K.Savva 26:23 1:43:19
20 Cambuslang H "A" G.Eadie 24:17 12 R.Anderson 23:44 10 48:01 B.Mack 28:43 19 1:16:44 J.Wilson 27:14 1:43:58
21 Edinburgh Southern H "C" T.Coyle 24:14 11 A.Little 27:05 20 51:19 D.Wood 25:07 17 1:16:26 G.Bell 27:39 1:44:05
22 Falkirk Victoria H "B" D.Shields 26:17 29 David Wilson 26:38 27 52:55 T.Toad 26:22 25 1:19:17 W.Wyllie 26:17 1:45:34
23 Shettleston H "E" E,McLean 25:41 25 F.Millar 26:41 24 52:22 H.Docherty 26:35 23 1:18:57 D.O'Kane 27:01 1:45:58
24 Paisley H H.Leggat 25:48 26 A.Armour 28:15 34 54:03 D.Harvey 25:43 27 1:19:46 A.McPhee 26:13 1:45:59
25 Springburn H "B A,Picken 25:39 24 W.Rariage 27:28 30 53:07 G.Skinner 27:01 28 1:20:08 J.Kennan 26:30 1:46:38
26 Victoria Park AAC "C" P.McGregor 27:04 35 J.McLaren 25:27 26 52:31 R.Hamdy 27:03 26 1:19:34 R.Garrow 27:33 1:47:07
27 Bellahouston H "B" J.Russell 26:23 32 S.Kerr 26:39 28 53:02 J.McLean 27:44 29 1:20:46 A.Yates 26:39 1:47:25
28 East Kilbride AAC "B" G,Dolan 27:27 37 H.Millar 25:58 32 53:25 A.Trench 27:27 30 1:20:52 D.Smith 27:04 1:47:56
29 Greenock Glenpark H "A" A.Law 25:07 19 A.Anderson 28:07 31 53:14 I.McMillan 30:26 38 1:23:40 J.Smith 25:59 1:49:39
30 East Kilbride AAC "C" P.Lemon 28:19 40 J.Wright 27:08 38 55:27 R.Russell 26:52 35 1:22:19 B.Gardner 27:35 1:49:54
31 Edinburgh Southern H "D" D.Coleman 28:07 38 W.Murray 26:02 35 54:09 I.McKenzie 27:02 32 1:21:11 S.Millar 29:05 1:50:16
32 Cambuslang H "B" R.Ingles NTT J.Brownlie NTT L.Millar 27:04 33 1:21:27 J.Brownlie 29:05 1:50:32
33 Shettleston H "G" R.C.Wallace 27:00 33 R.Clark 27:34 36 54:34 T.Doherty 30:39 40 1:25:13 G.Milne 26:06 1:51:19
34 Law & District AAC "B" R.Benyon 29:18 43 A.Murdoch 28:07 40 57:25 J.Rowley 28:04 41 1:25:29 J.McAnaw 28:45 1:54:14
35 Cambuslang H "C" W.Kelly 28:38 42 D.Glen 28:59 41 57:37 J.Cunningham 29:44 42 1:27:21 G.Brownlie 29:19 1:56:40
36 West of Scotland D.Wyper 25:11 20 H.McD.Telfer 27:15 25 52:26 G.Cutler 30:29 36 1:22:55 N.Dallas 34:49 1:57:44
37 Shettleston H "F" D.Davidson 29:42 44 W.Clark 28:23 43 58:05 R.Porteous 30:09 44 1:28:14 A.McDonald 30:50 1:59:04
38 Monkland H "A" R.Geddes 30:10 45 J.McGleish 28:53 44 59:03 J.Minnis 30:48 46 1:29:51 N.Hare 30:09 2:00:00

31/10/1970
2nd Allan Scally Memorial Road Relays

Men
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4



Shettleston H "D" R.Morrison 25:20 22 J.Brolly 24:43 16 50:03 J.McNeil 25:40 16 1:15:43
Clydesdale H "B" J.Tonner 26:19 30 B.McAusland 24:42 19 51:01 I.Hopkins 28:13 24 1:19:14
Larkhall YMCA "B" D.Ness 26:19 30 C.Horrow 25:11 21 51:30 L.Whitefield 29:40 31 1:21:10
Maryhill H "B" N.Singh 26:04 28 J.Mahon 26:58 28 53:02 G.McKay 29:15 34 1:22:17
Greenock Wellpark H "A" N.Mooney 27:01 34 A.Gerrard 26:58 33 53:59 B.Purdie 29:00 37 1:22:59
East Kilbride AAC "D" N.Wilson 30:57 48 B.Smith 32:37 48 1:03:34 A.Hill 20:34 39 1:24:08
Glasgow Police "B" G.Boyes 28:16 39 A.Patterson 31:34 45 59:50 N.Hill 28:21 43 1:28:11
Springburn H "C" T.Craig 28:27 41 D.Wilmoth 28:03 39 56:30 A.Reid 33:18 45 1:29:48
Edinburgh Southern H "E" J.Heggie 27:12 36 J.White 27:27 37 54:39
Victoria Park AAC "D" W.Carson 30:10 45 A.Forbes 27:45 42 57:55
Maryhill H "C" R.MacDonald 30:26 47 D.Yuill 31:34 46 1:02:00
Monkland H "C" K.McGuire 32:11 49 J.Geddes 29:55 47 1:02:06
Cambuslang H "D" J.Hamilton 32:42 50

Incomplete Teams


